
DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 61211975

Data publicarii	21.09.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 208,23 RON - 208,23 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PVC SN4 MS 110X3,2 L=1M 3 BUC 14,27 42,81 14,27 14,27 35,97 TEAVA PVC SN4 MS 110X3,2 L=2M 2 BUC 27,11 54,22 27,11 27,11 45,56 COT PVC 110X45 CU INEL 5 BUC 6,12 30,6 6,12 6,12 25,71 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110X110X45 CU INEL 1 BUC 14,53 14,53 14,53 14,53 12,21 AERATOR CAPAT CU MEMBRANA D110 1 BUC 70,82 70,82 70,82 70,82 59,51 COLIER 4" +DIBLU 50502b000110c 3 BUC 11,61 34,83 11,61 11,61 29,27
